C
Thomas & Betts
1555 Lynnfield Road
Memphis, TN 38119
(901) 682-8221   FAX (901) 537-8805C2Quality & Innovation From The              Product Group
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS:
MECHANICAL
Vibration ........................Passed MIL-STD-1344, Method 2005.1,

(17,65/17,40)
.795/.785
(20,19/19,94)
.995/.985
(25,27/25,02)
1.195/1.185
(30,35/30,10)
* Dimension B ±  .010  (0,25)
Long
Side
.790
(20,07)
A B * C D E
Part Number of
Number Contacts
PCS-020A-1 20
PCS-028A-1 28
PCS-044A-1 44
PCS-052A-1 52
PCS-068A-1 68
PCS-084A-1 84
Short
Side
.690
(17,53)

Side
.500
(12,70)
Long
Side
.595/.585
(15,11/14,86)
Short
Side
.495/.485
(12,57/12,32)
32 POSITION RECTANGULAR
* Dimension B ±  .010  (0,25)
Part Number of
Number Contacts
PCS-032A-1 32